6 11 8 P

08-12-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1028	12192
Tab settings	12102 1 V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
First Security Corporation	Name: Servus Financial Corporation
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 90 South 7th Street
x Corporation-State (Delaware)	City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip: 55479
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment x Merger	xx Corporation-State_ Delaware
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No
Execution Date: July 24, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional maniety) & address( cs) and since:
,,	D. T. J. D. Chiarten No. (a)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)75294275	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) attached Yes X No	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Lester K. Essig	registrations involved.
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address:Ray Quinney & Nebeker	7. Total ree (37 CFR 3.41)
	x Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 36 South State Street	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 1400	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
	CE = 3
City: Salt Lake City State: UT Zip: 84111	<u>v</u> 2
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
C. Cignataro.	RECORDS  3- 50 TION
( ald	7 50 88
Lester K. Essig	August 4, 2004
Name of Person Signing Attorney Acting on Behalf of Receiving Party  Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Date  6	
Mil documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks. Box Assignments	

Washington, D.C. 20231

08/12/2004 LMUELDER 00000009 75294275

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0256

## EXPEDITE

State of Delevera Sodietary of Stato Division of Corporations Delivered 02:33 PM 07/30/2003 FILED 02:29 PM 07/30/2003 SRV 030497733 - 2351870 FILE

## CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF

FIRST SECURITY CORPORATION LILLUZES

SERVUS FINANCIAL CORPORATION WQ (the surviving corporation)

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

## DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of organization of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

Name State of Organization

First Security Corporation Delaware

Servus Financial Corporation Delaware

SECOND: That an Agreement and Plan of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 251 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Servus Financial Corporation which will continue its existence as said surviving corporation under its present name upon the effective date of said merger pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

FOURTH: That the Certificate of Incorporation of Servus Financial Corporation, a Delaware corporation which will survive the merger, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation, the address of which is: MAC# N9305-173, 90 South 7th Street, Minneapolis, MN 55479.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SEVENTH: That this Certificate of Merger shall be effective on July 30, 2003.

CADocuments and Settings ymanken Local Settings Temporary Insurest Plies OLES Constitute of Mergandoc

The First State

## MERGER

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF "FIRST SECURITY CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2003, AT 2:29 O'CLOCK F.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FIRST SECURITY CORPORATION" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1959.

State of Usan
Department of Confirmate
Department of Confirmate
Unident of Corporations and Commercial Code

harway carpited that the invegoing type bean filed And approved on this 17 (they of 1714) 2012 In this pilice of this Obegins and hereby leaved

Examine

Kathy Berg Division Director

Amount Publ: \$75.00

Varnet Smith Windson. Secretary of State

0540804 8100

030506115

AUTHENTICATION: 2562572

DATE: 08-04-03

**RECORDED: 08/11/2004** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0258